
LOT 9 BLOCK B SUWANNEE HILLS S/D

ORB 624-001, 911-394, WD 1081-74

LIMA DANIEL/LIMA GAYLE
276 NW CRACKNEL WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-2S-16-01772-136

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

28216.030 1.00/

04/14/2025 MLU

04/10/2023 kellen 5.07 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

95,399
13,808
40,000

149,207
60,734
88,473

HX HB 50,722
37,751

149,207
0

149,207

1081/0747 4/21/2006 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL LIMA

DANIEL & GAYLE LIMA

0911/0394 9/14/2000 WD Q V 03 11,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROGERS & WOODLAND

D LIMA
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23245 M H 304 06/07/2005

2006HX Base Yr

276 NW CRACKNEL WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,620 113.9000 107.07 173,453 2005 2005 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 95,399

1,620 1,620 95,399

BAS= W60 S27 E60 N27$.

BAS

60

27

60

27

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 36 26 936.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,808

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,200.00 2,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,200

13,808

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


